
○ 宿泊施設数の推移（令和７年６月末日現在 速報値） 

※1 平成２９年度は、平成３０年３月１５日～３月３１日分の集計 
    ※2 令和７年６月末時点 
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H28 550 27,753 25 7 1,493 6,134 813 16 2,043 33,887 838 23    

H29 575 29,172 38 13 2,291 9,247 871 73 2,866 38,419 909 86 0※1 0※1 0※1 

H30 624 33,608 73 24 2,990 12,539 846 147 3,614 46,147 919 171 490 502 12 

R1 656 36,243 61 29 3,337 17,228 602 255 3,993 53,471 663 284 716 307 81 

R2 679 39,729 72 49 3,104 16,454 350 583 3,783 56,183 422 632 614 59 161 

R3 680 42,065 51 50 2,887 16,551 152 369 3,567 58,616 203 419 590 28 52 

R4 650 42,579 25 55 2,794 16,001 118 211 3,444 58,580 143 266 560 37 67 

R5 638 42,678 28 40 2,814 16,582 196 176 3,452 59,260 224 216 628 95 27 

R6 630 42,257 16 24 2,956 17,803 209 67 3,586 60,060 225 91 838 254 44 

R7※2 629  0 1 2,994  51 13 3,623  51 14 967 139 10 

R7.4 630  0 0 2,973  20 3 3,603  20 3 859 24 3 

R7.5 630  0 0 2,981  14 6 3,611  14 6 904 47 2 

R7.6 629  0 1 2,994  17 4 3,623  17 5 967 68 5 


